505675766 09/17/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5722573

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
NAN XU	11/21/2017
CHRISTOS KINEZOS IOANNOU	11/21/2017
KEVIN LI	11/15/2017
CHADWICK JOHN HARBER	11/15/2017
ERIC JOHN FAIRBANKS	11/15/2017
JONAH AVRAM BECKER	11/15/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FITBIT, INC.
Street Address:	199 FREMONT ST.
Internal Address:	14TH FL.
City:	SAN FRANCISCO
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94105

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	16571482	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

505675766

Fax Number: (510)663-0920

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5106631100

Email: jmorrison@wavsip.com

Correspondent Name: WEAVER AUSTIN VILLENEUVE & SAMPSON LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 70250

Address Line 4: OAKLAND, CALIFORNIA 94612-0250

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	FTBTP036X1C1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHRISTIAN D. SCHOLZ
SIGNATURE:	/Christian Scholz/
DATE SIGNED:	09/17/2019

PATENT REEL: 050400 FRAME: 0440

Total Attachments: 2

source=FB-0125X1_Executed_Assignment_for_Upload#page1.tif

source=FB-0125X1_Executed_Assignment_for_Upload#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 050400 FRAME: 0441 Attorney Docket No. FTBTP036X1/FB-0125X1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

Whereas I, an undersigned named inventor, possess the right, title and interest for and in the Invention(s) as set forth in the patent application entitled: BAND LATCH MECHANISM AND HOUSING WITH INTEGRATED ANTENNA (Atty. Docket No. FTBTP036X1/FB-0125X1), and

		NTEGRATED ANTENNA (Atty		
(1) fo	or which I have	executed a U.S. patent application	on;	
		AND/O)R	
(2) th	ne same having	been filed on (November 22, 2017) as Ap	oplication No. (15/820,928);
		OR		
	which is a U.S. P	rovisional Patent Application fil	ed on () as Application No.
Custo	omer Number _	hich I hereby authorize and requestion insert within the foregonid application when known.	•	•
		E, for good and valuable conside d, I, an undersigned named inve		ipt and sufficiency of which is
intere all in	Fremont Street, est, including the approvements and	nd transfer to Fitbit, Inc., a Dela 14 th Floor, San Francisco, CA 94 e right to claim priority, in the a d inventions disclosed therein, a patents granted upon, the above	4105 ("ASSIGN bove-referenced nd in U.S. and f	NEE"), the entire right, title and I application including any and Foreign applications based upon
		d request the Commissioner of F pplication or any division, continued ASSIGNEE.		
appli	orm any acts who cation, as well a	cute all papers and documents article are reasonably necessary in cases any derivative applications the atents resulting from such applications.	connection with ereof, foreign ap	the prosecution of said
	ASSIGNEE, its s	e terms, covenants and condition uccessors, assigns and other leg vell as the named inventor's heir	al representative	e, and shall be binding upon the
5) contr		represent that I have not entered nding that conflicts with this ass		nter into any assignment,
	Signed on the	e date indicated beside my signa	ture.	
1)	G'ana'	Pau Xu	,	Date: 11/21/2017
1)	Signature:	Nan Xn	l	Date: "

Page 1 of 2

Attorney Docket No. FTBTP036X1/FB-0125X1

2)	Signature: Typed Name:	Christos Kinezos Ioannon	Date:	11/21/2017
3)	Signature: Typed Name:	Docusigned by: Here Load 230738E5C0479 Kevin Li	Date:	11/15/2017
4)	Signature: Typed Name:	Docusigned by: 2340F4C0A3E487 Chadwick John Harber	Date:	11/15/2017
5)	Signature: Typed Name:	Dennis Jacob McCray Dennis Jacob McCray Dennis Jacob McCray	Date:	11/15/2017
6)	Signature: Typed Name:	Docusigned by: 3091E63803DD413 Brian Dennis Paschke	Date:	11/15/2017
7)	Signature: Typed Name:	Ming-Sheng Ku Ming-Sheng Ku	Date:	11/15/2017
8)	Signature: Typed Name:	Eric John Fairbanks	Date:	11/15/2017
9)	Signature: Typed Name:	Jonali Avram Bicker 178455340037408 Jonali Avram Becker	Date:	11/15/2017